

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 327 OF 2006

NANDI INFRA.CORR.ENT. LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions, FURTHER DIRECTION and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 144 of 2006 In C.A. No. 3492-94/2005

(With office report)

Date: 21/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.T. Anantharaman, Adv.

Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns